
Int. Brandenburg- Cup der Kadetten 2013 Freistil

 Luckenwalde, 03.-04.05.2013

Klasse

Kadetten
19 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

54kg

TURNIERLISTE

1  Valentin  Seimetz
 Deutscher Ringer-Bund

2  Deward  Stier
 Ringerverband Berlin

3  Denis  Rubach
 Württembergischer  Ringerverban

4  Bartosz  Stawinoga
 Polnischer Ringerverband (POL)

5  Vladislav  Wagner
 Deutscher Ringer-Bund

6  Sinan  Akkas
 Türkischer Ringer Verein Berlin 1

7  Daniel  Mrazek
 Brno (CZE)

8  Rachman  Rahmani
 Saarländischer Ringerverband

9  Yannick  Ott
 Hessischer Ringerverband

10  J Baptiste  Miserere
 Frankreich

11  Til  Hübner
 Ringerverband Berlin

12  Tomi  Heikkilä

 Kouvolan Painijat (FIN)

13  Antanas  Vasiliauskas
 SC Ravyras-Vilkaviskio  (LTU)

14  Sebastian  Link
 LKS Teresin (POL)

15  Nico  Sausenthaler
 Bayrischer Ringerverband

16  Jakub  Sykora
 Lok Kosice (SVK)

17  Roope  Luostarinen
 Järvenpään Voimailijat (FIN)

18  Tim  Baur
 Württembergischer  Ringerverban

19  Jerome  Douay
 Club Bagnolet Lutte 93 (FRA)
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Druckzeitpunkt

04.05.13 17:27

Rangliste KP SSÜK + -

1 Bartosz  Stawinoga (-4)

2 J Baptiste  Miserere (-10)

3 Tim  Baur (-18)

3 Vladislav  Wagner (-5)

5 Valentin  Seimetz (-1)

5 Yannick  Ott (-9)

7 Nico  Sausenthaler (-15) 8 1 0 15 9

8 Rachman  Rahmani (-8) 4 0 2 13 5

9 Tomi  Heikkilä (-12) 4 0 2 13 15

10 Jakub  Sykora (-16) 4 0 0 6 9

11 Sebastian  Link (-14) 1 0 0 4 6

12 Roope  Luostarinen (-17) 1 0 0 2 5

13 Deward  Stier (-2) 1 0 0 2 12

14 Antanas  Vasiliauskas (-13) 0 0 0 1 8

15 Jerome  Douay (-19) 0 0 0 0 0

16 Sinan  Akkas (-6) 0 0 0 0 11

17 Daniel  Mrazek (-7) 0 0 0 0 12

18 Til  Hübner (-11) 0 0 0 0 13

19 Denis  Rubach (-3) 0 0 0 0 22
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